
COMM NE COR, RUN W 1176.97 FT FO
160.01 FT ALONG W R/W OF A 60 FT
FT, CONT SW 369.14 FT, CONT SW 2
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GRANTEE:

COLLINS

SCOTT & NENA COLLIN

0872/0507 12/30/1998 WD Q V 103,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WORLEY

COLLINS
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25609 POOL ENCL 175 03/12/2007

24864 POOL 255 08/14/2006

20545 SFR 845 03/21/2003

2007HX Base Yr

406 NW OLD MILL DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 6,925 123.5586 138.39 958,351 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 5193

BAS 5,193 100 5,193 582,114

FGR 1,049 55 577 64,679

FOP 130 30 39 4,372

FOP 272 30 82 9,192

FOP 1,338 30 401 44,950

FST 35 55 19 2,129

UUS 1,228 50 614 68,827

9,245 6,925 776,264

BAS= N46 FOP= E3 N22 W3 L5 U5  W9  D5 L5  W33 S17 W19 N4 W17
D20 R20  E16 N7  R3 U3  E3 N15 E27 S13 E19 S1$ N1 W19 N13 W27
S15 W3  D3 L3  S7 W16  L20 U20   U6 L6   L12 D12   D8 R8   D4
L4  S6 W2 S13 E2 S6  R5 D5  E4 S15 E17 FOP=  S2 E6 N3 E15 N8
W2 N2 W11 N6 W8 S17$ N17 E8 S6 E11 S2 E17 N4 E10 S21 E3 FGR=
S35 FOP= S5 E26 N5 W26$ E26 N40 FST= N5 W7 S5 E7$ W7 N5 W2 S4
W14 S6 W3$ E3 N6 E14 N10 E10$ PTR= N90 E50 UUS=  N16 W13 N5
W6 S5 W8 S4 W10 N3 W52 S10 E22 S2 E2 S2 E28 N4 E10 S5E8 S5 E6
N5 E5 S5 E6 N5 E2$ S90 W50$.

BAS
46

19

13

27

15

7
16

28.3

8.5
16.11

11.3

5.7

6

13

6

7

15

17

17

8
6

11 17
10

21

6
14

10

10

FOP 22

7
9

7
33

17

19
17

28.3

16
7

15

27

13

19

FOP

6
15

8

11
6

8

17

FGR
35

26

40

7
514

6

FOP5
26
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1 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 752.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2006 2006 3 40 3,459

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 804.00 UT 56.00 56.00 100 2007 2007 3 54 24,313

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 9,985.00 UT 2.40 2.40 80 2007 2007 3 80 19,171

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 22 25 550.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 6,600

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 10 22 220.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 1,100

6 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 0 0 3,318.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2007 2007 3 40 15,926

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 400

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

71,769

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 00 137.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 121,500.00 121,500.00 121,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 137.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.80 20,000.00 16,000.00 32,000


